| | | | NVISION OF COMAY 15 |
|---|------------------------------------|-----------------|---|
| ZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERV (Requestor's Name) 3320 S.W. 87 AVENUE (Address) MIAMI, FLORIDA (305)552–5973 (City, State, Zip) (Phone #) RESA ROMAN (TALLAHASSEE REPRESENTA | | FFICE USE ONLY | FILED STATE OF CORPORATIONS |
| CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT | NUMBERG | (S) (if known): | |
| 1. EXPRESS BILLI | NGS | SERVIC | ES, INC. |
| (Corporation Name) | (D | Document #} | <u></u> / |
| 3. (Corporation Name) | (0 | Document #) | |
| Walk in Rick up time 2.00 Mail out Will wait Photoc | opy[| Certified Cop | ASSERATOR AM |
| NEW FILINGS | IENDMENTS | | |
| Profit Amendm | | | • |
| NonProfit Resignat | ion of R.A., OI | fficer/Director | |
| Limited Liability Change of | of Registered A | Agent | |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | on/Withdrawal | | £* |
| Other Merger | 4 | | |
| Annual Report Fictitious Name | TRATION/ TCATION Partnership | | 0032543673 05/16/0001040012 *****78.75 *****78.75 |
| Tradema | uk | | |

ę

٢.

Articles of Incorporation

SETETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS OD MAY 16 PM 1:45

FILED

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE 1 - NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

ĩ

EXPRESS BILLING SERVICES, INC.

ARTICLE 2 - PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

2500 SW 107 AVE. SUITE 48 MIAMI, FLORIDA 33165

ARTICLE 3 - SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

One hundred (100) shares; \$1.00 par value.

Article 4 - INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

Tomas Gallo 18302 SW 136 Court Miami, Florida 33177

ARTICLE 5 - INCORPORATOR

The name and street address of the incorporators to these Articles of Incorporation are:

Tomas Gallo 18302 SW 136th Court Miami, Fl. 33177

ARTICLE 6 - DIRECTOR

The name and street address of the director to these Articles of Incorporation is:

Tomas Gallo 18302 SW 136th Court Miami, Fl. 33177

The undersigned incorporator has executed these Articles of Incorporation this 22^{th} day of March, 2000

TARY OF STATE CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION **DIVISION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE** 00 MAY 16 PM 1:45

FILED

CORPORATIONS

Pursuant to the provision of sections 607.0501 or 617.0501, Florida statutes, the undersigned corporation, organized under the laws of the State of Florida, submits the following statement in designation the registered office/registered agent, in the State of Florida.

1. The name of the Corporation is : Express Billing Services, Inc.

2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is:

Tomas Gallo 18302 SW 136th Court Miami, Florida 33177

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my

position as registered agent. SIGNATURE DATE